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Date Start Dismiss Event Name Location
Mon 09/12/2022 4:00 pm MS Golf Evaluations @ Lomas Exec Lomas Santa Fe Exec Golf Course
Mon 09/19/2022 4:00 pm MS Golf @ Lomas Exec Lomas Santa Fe Exec Golf Course
Mon 09/26/2022 4:00 pm MS Golf @ Lomas Exec Lomas Santa Fe Exec Golf Course
Wed 09/28/2022 3:30 pm 2:30 pm MS Golf @ RSF (RSF CC) Rancho Santa Fe Golf Club
Mon 10/03/2022 4:00 pm MS Golf @ Lomas Exec Lomas Santa Fe Exec Golf Course
Mon 10/10/2022 4:00 pm MS Golf @ Lomas Exec Lomas Santa Fe Exec Golf Course
Wed 10/12/2022 3:30 pm 2:30 pm MS Golf vs Horizon Prep Lomas Santa Fe Exec Golf Course
Wed 10/19/2022 4:00 pm 2:30 pm MS Golf @ Maranatha Oaks North Golf Course
Mon 10/24/2022 4:00 pm MS Golf vs Maranatha Lomas Santa Fe Exec Golf Course
Wed 10/26/2022 3:00 pm 2:15 pm MS Golf @ RSF (RSF CC) Rancho Santa Fe Golf Club
Wed 11/02/2022 3:00 pm 2:15 pm MS Golf @ La Jolla Country Day (@ Lomas Exec) Lomas Santa Fe Exec Golf Course


